
SACRED HEART ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, MOOKKANNUR 

I to IV 

V to VIl 

VIll to X 

Classes 

XI.XI| -SCIENCE 

FEE STRUCTURE - 2024-25 

XI,XI| �COMMERCE 

Tuition Fees 

14000 

14700 

15700 

30000 

30000 

CNANNUR 

Other Fees 

8000 

8500 

9500 

12000 

8000 

PRINCIPAL 

Total 

22000 

23200 

25200 

42000 

38000 

SACRED HEART ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
(SENIOR SECONDARY) 

MOOKKANNUR PO-683 577 
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